
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

14

34

4

50

9

2

150

37

15

111

19

30

20

6

69

67

24

74

13

7

17

Name

Florian DE LIMA

Adrian BORT

Viny SOBREVIA

Mario DI MEGLIO

Guillaume SAPPA

Benoit ENJOLRAS

Antoine JUAN

Cyril GEORGE

Dimitri VERGELY

Michel JUAN

Didier MARQUIS

Paul CASTANIER

Frederic GUILLEM

Kevin DESORBAIS

Jeremy BEC

Wilfried VASSALLO

Nicolas AMOUROUX

Julien BOURGUIGNON

David VUILLEMIN

Jeremy NARDONE

Thierry ALBELDA

Class
KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 OPEN

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

8

2

10

10

Diff

0.741

4.768

4.880

6.609

6.963

10.267

10.576

10.783

11.445

18.221

35.452

38.289

1 Tour

2 Tours

2 Tours

8 Tours

3.988

28.762

10 Tours

Total Tm

7:38.000

7:38.741

7:42.768

7:42.880

7:44.609

7:44.963

7:48.267

7:48.576

7:48.783

7:49.445

7:56.221

8:13.452

8:16.289

7:42.881

6:39.656

7:14.720

2:17.471

7:41.988

8:06.762

40.507

Best Tm

41.631

41.692

41.652

41.667

41.940

41.839

42.278

41.980

42.485

42.268

42.655

43.878

44.782

45.837

42.935

47.478

46.417

41.525

43.644

Nat/State

Rosso Korsa

Rosso Korsa

Mach1

Birel-Art

Alpha

Sodi

CRG

D.R.

Alpha

CRG

Birel-Art

Tony

Nowa

Exprit

Alpha

Alpha

Birel-Art

Alpha

Alpha

Birel-Art

Minarelli

Sponsor

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

0.741

Avg. Speed

82,533

Best Lap Tm

41.525

Best Spd

91,030

Best Lap by
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__Les Rencontres ELCEKA - 2016__
KZ2  KZ2M  Open

Manche qualification - 10 tours
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